Illinois law.
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Section 121.50  Changes of Location of Offices 

If an organization changes the location of an existing office other than at the time of renewal, the organization shall notify OSFM in writing of the new address at least 30 days prior to the change of location and file the required application and fee of $50. 

(Source:  Amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 9050, effective July 1, 2011)
